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Women / 4 / Senior H
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mai Barak4001
Airborne

9.375 8.900 8.8258.800 35.900
1 7 5 3 1 

1 

Johanna Karras4154
Gold Star

9.100 9.250 8.4758.675 35.500
3T 1 6T 6 2T

2T

Abigail Reichow4052
Bayshore Elite

8.525 9.000 9.1008.875 35.500
14 3 3T 1* 2T

2T

Makenna Goss4131
Clovis

8.950 8.550 9.1008.900 35.500
7 12 2 1* 2T

2T

Delaine Rogers4282
Top Flight 

9.275 8.975 8.5258.625 35.400
2 4T 8 5 5 

5 

Julianne Eitoku4230
Rising Star 

9.100 8.975 8.0758.875 35.025
3T 4T 3T 11T 6T

6T

Destiny Yokomizo4150
Elite

9.050 8.925 8.5508.500 35.025
5 6 11 4 6T

6T

Sanne Put4041
Bay Island 

8.675 9.025 7.9009.075 34.675
10T 2 1 13 8 

8 

Jocelyn Shoenholz4144
Diablo

8.875 8.700 8.2508.425 34.250
8T 10T 12 8T 9 

9 

Dorene Friedman4151
Gold Star

8.875 8.075 8.4508.550 33.950
8T 13 10 7 10 

10 

Hayley Yukihiro4200
Monterey

8.675 8.725 8.2508.000 33.650
10T 9 13 8T 11 

11 

Sheila Steiner4162
Gold Star

8.675 8.800 8.2257.800 33.500
10T 8 14 10 12 

12 

Leila Golgolab4153
Gold Star

8.675 8.025 8.0758.600 33.375
10T 14 9 11T 13 

13 

Ciara Bennett4254
Santa Cruz

8.975 8.700 7.0008.675 33.350
6 10T 6T 14 14 

14 
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